
Diabetic ketoacidosis in
paediatrics: A 10-year

retrospective study comparing
children with known diabetes

and those with newly
diagnosed diabetes at

presentation
by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 27-Jan-2025 12:15AM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 2559698958
File name: IJAR-50042.docx (157.28K)
Word count: 3910
Character count: 21628



1

3

3

3

3

10

11

13

15

21

28



1

6

6

7

9

9

10

22

25



1

4

5

11

14

16

17

19

29

30

31

32



4

6

18



1

24

27



1



3

20

26



1

4

8

23



2

4

8

12









18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Diabetic ketoacidosis in paediatrics: A 10-year retrospective
study comparing children with known diabetes and those
with newly diagnosed diabetes at presentation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scielo.cl
Internet Source

journal.jkscience.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

scolarite.fmp-usmba.ac.ma
Internet Source

5dok.net
Internet Source

"13th European Congress of Clinical
Microbiology and Infectious Diseases",
Clinical Microbiology and Infection, 2003
Publication

Sarah Wing-yiu Poon, Joanna Yuet-ling Tung,
Wilfred Hing-sang Wong, Pik-to Cheung et al.
"Diabetic ketoacidosis in children with new-
onset type 1 diabetes mellitus: demographics,



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

risk factors and outcome: an 11year review in
Hong Kong", Journal of Pediatric
Endocrinology and Metabolism, 2022
Publication

cdn.ymaws.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Brunel University
Student Paper

Ahmed M. Hegab, Feby F. Khalil, Mostafa M.
Abosedera. "Incidence and factors associated
with acute kidney injury among children with
type 1 diabetes hospitalized with diabetic
ketoacidosis: A prospective study", Pediatric
Diabetes, 2022
Publication

scholar.sun.ac.za
Internet Source

Submitted to Austin Peay State University
Student Paper

Submitted to Australian National University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Glasgow
Student Paper

paper.researchbib.com
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Laure Maurice, Sébastien Julliand, Michel
Polak, Elise Bismuth et al. "Management of
severe inaugural diabetic ketoacidosis in
paediatric intensive care: retrospective
comparison of two protocols", European
Journal of Pediatrics, 2022
Publication

www.atmph-specialissues.org
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

"Abstracts of the IDF Congress in Paris 2003",
Diabetologia, 2003
Publication

Ai Huang, Qiong Chen, Wei Yang, Yan Cui,
Qingzhi Wang, Haiyan Wei. "Clinical
characteristics of 683 children and
adolescents, aged 0–18 years, newly
diagnosed with type 1 diabetes mellitus in
Henan Province: a single-center study", BMC
Pediatrics, 2023
Publication

www.nature.com
Internet Source

Jody B. Grundman, Stephanie T. Chung,
Elizabeth Estrada, Robert H Podolsky, Abby
Meyers, Brynn E. Marks. "Virtual Learning and



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Youth-Onset Type 2 Diabetes during the
COVID-19 Pandemic", Hormone Research in
Paediatrics, 2024
Publication

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

Craig Jefferies, Samuel W. Cutfield, José G. B.
Derraik, Jignal Bhagvandas et al. "15-year
incidence of diabetic ketoacidosis at onset of
type 1 diabetes in children from a regional
setting (Auckland, New Zealand)", Scientific
Reports, 2015
Publication

livrepository.liverpool.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

Dikshya Pant. "The Incidence of Cerebral
Edema in Pediatric Diabetic Ketoacidosis",
Nepal Medical Journal, 2023
Publication

Eva Perak, Dina Mrcela, Josko Markic. "Impact
of the COVID-19 Pandemic on Diabetic
Ketoacidosis Patients Treated in a Pediatric



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Intensive Care Unit: A Single-Center Cross-
Sectional Study", Medicina, 2024
Publication

Helen F. Clapin, Arul Earnest, Peter G.
Colman, Elizabeth A. Davis et al. "Diabetic
Ketoacidosis at Onset of Type 1 Diabetes and
Long-term HbA1c in 7,961 Children and
Young Adults in the Australasian Diabetes
Data Network", Diabetes Care, 2022
Publication

Paleerath Peerapen, Visith Thongboonkerd.
"Caffeine and Kidney Diseases", Elsevier BV,
2019
Publication

Paulina Del Pozo, Diego Aránguiz, Guiliana
Córdova, Christian Scheu et al. "Perfil clínico
de niños con cetoacidosis diabética en una
Unidad de Paciente Crítico", Revista chilena
de pediatría, 2018
Publication


